BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

RF2 @R, 2R oL
M@ M3[ BEVB YEJIIEHOX g ré @) — =
. 3 JrAll 1-2 HOABPA S o -
AuctaHuma 32 Manbunky, 200m BosibHbIl CTU/b 9-13 net
02.11.2025 CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO
lop, poxaeHus
3annbiB 11310
0 MBAHOB 3aBapp, 15 CLU Bbicokoropckoro MP PT 3:50.00
1 XANPYTIANHOB AiimaH 16  CLU Bbicokoropckoro MP PT 3:50.00
2 MYBAPAKLUVH Makcum 15 CLUOP "OenbTa' KasaHb 3:40.00
3 TPYBEHNKOB MupoH 15 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:25.00
4 NOIr’MHOB 3axap 16 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:23.00
5 KAPUMYNJINH Smuinb 16 CLU Bbicokoropckoro MP PT 3:25.00
6 JIECHYXWVH CTtenaH 14  OK CLUOP Nuneuk 3:30.00
7 TAPUMOB daHunn 16 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:43.00
8 AJTIOKOB Tumyp 16  CLU Bbicokoropckoro MP PT 3:50.00
9 VIBAHOB J/leoHug 15 CLU Bbicokoropckoro MP PT 4:10.00
3annbiB 2 13 10
0 KA3AKOB 3axap 15 OK CLOP J/nneuk 3:20.00
1 BOYAPOB Mwuxann 14  OK CLUOP Nuneuk 3:15.00
2 TYNIAMOB PaHenb 16 CLU Beicokoropckoro MP PT 3:10.00
3 PbIBAKOB AmuTpuii 16 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:08.00
4 TA®YPOB MaHyp 14  CLU Bbicokoropckoro MP PT 3:05.00
5 3AKMPOB Kapum 16 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:06.00
6 M30OCVMOB ApTém 15 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:10.00
7 BA®VH PaHenb 13  CLU Bbicokoropckoro MP PT 3:15.00
8 MAHOB ne6 14  OK CLUOP nneuk 3:20.00
9 MNTNMEHKO BorgaH 13 OK CLUOP Jnnevnk 3:20.00
3annbiB 313 10
0 AJIMEB 2muH 15 UCKA Mocksa 3:05.00
1 CAAXOB Tumyp 16 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:04.00
2 PVBHAK ApTém 13 CLU Ne3 "/lngep" nneuk 3:00.00
3 BA®VIH Ackap 15 PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb 3:00.00
4 TOrMNOB Apocnas 14  OK CLUOP Jnnevnk 3:00.00
5 KOPOBEWHWKOB [AaHun 14 CLU A0 "Cokon" Capanyn 3:00.00
6 KY3HELOB Makcum 13 CLU Ne3 "/lngep" nneuk 3:00.00
7 HNKOJIAEB Bnagucnas 15 CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 3:00.00
8 CUIBATATOB Py3anb 14  CLU Bbicokoropckoro MP PT 3:05.00
9 T'AJIEEB [asup, 15 CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 3:05.00
3ansbie 4 13 10
0 3APUMNOB AaHuun 15 PCLUOP "AkBatuka" KasaHb 2:55.00
1 WAXOB fApocnas 13 OK CLUOP Jfnnevnk 2:55.00
2 JABJIETOB Tumyp 15 KOLOS Team TiomeHb 2:53.00
3 IMTBUHOB Tumodeii 14  UCKA ActpaxaHb 2:50.00
4 TMUMO®EEB CrenaH 13 UCKA ActpaxaHb 2:50.00
5 TMXOHOB feHunc 15 UCKA ActpaxaHb 2:50.00
6 AMUTPWEB ViBaH 16 KCLUOP Nel Teepb 2:50.00
7 MYPABNAHCKWIN MaTseii 15 AHO UCrI1 Mocksa 2:53.00
8 TABAPAXMAHOB [aHusp 13  CLU Bbicokoropckoro MP PT 2:55.00
9 MAHACIOK ApTém 15 COL “3ogunii”, TioMeHb 2:58.20
BacceliH YCK «bypeBecCTHuK», 25 MeTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ Cuctema 3/1eKTPOHHO perncTpaumm BpeMeHu
KasaHb, 1-2 HOsI6ps 2025 . OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 02.11.2025 11:34 - CtpaHuua 1
MAD Y e
N MADWAVE

WAE TCEI)E[H&D)}iZ?'Ii‘P_K WKONATAABAHMS @



MADWAVE

=

OucTtaHuusa 32, Manbuumkiy, 200m BonbHbIA CTUb

J Al

3annbiB 513 10

©Cooo~NOOOUM~WNPEFO

TNXOHOB Mapk
KYNAHWH ApceHuii
MWNJTOB 3axap
FPEBLIOB ApceHuii
BANALLOB Mapk
ALAXWIA Erop
MNBAHOB ne6
KACVUMOB Ocy
MNbMAHOB TumepxaH
ABKCEHTbLEB WrHaTwii

3annbiB 6 13 10

o

O©CoOoO~NOOUDS,WNEERE

BATA/IOB Mapk
NNbWH Cassa
KOPEHIOITMH ApTém
KONYNH OmuTpnia
MAPKEJ/IOB AnekcaHgp
NWTbIPAKOB [asug,
MAXMY OB Camup
XANNYNNWH TamepnaH
MAHACEHKO Omutpwii
COI1OB Bnagumup

3annbiB 7 13 10

0
1
2
3
4
5

7
8
9

MEYEB WBaH
CEPI'MIEHKO Hukonai
MAKCVMOB l'eopruii
3AMAJ/TIMEB Kamunb
BYTY30B Makcum
OAMUTPUEB ApTém
3AXAPOB ApTyp
3AKNPOB PycnaH
TPETbAKOB BoraaH

3annbiB 8 13 10

O©CoOo~NOOSWNEO

CYXAPEB Wnbs
LWAKBIPTVHOB Erop
KYAPALWOB AnekcaHap
MWHIA3OB TamepnaH
CTENAHIOK Unbs
30PWNYEB Anekcei

KANIMH fasnpg,

3VUTAHLIWVH Amnp
LWINTANOB Agenb
MAWANBHNKOB Bnagumup

BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

M3/ BEUB YEJIJIEHAX

%1-)(.;,

1-2 HOABPA

13
15
12
14
15
14
14
15
16
14

15
15
12
13
14
16
15
15
14
15

12
14
14
16
14
14
13
13
12

15
12
15
13
15
13
15
13
14
15

ABBC KasaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLU Ne3 "Mngep" Jlnneux
LICKA AcTpaxaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
AHO LCTI1 Mocksa

LICKA AcTpaxaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
LICKA AcTpaxaHb

NMMBY ®KuC "Crapt" lNepBoypasibek
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

CLlW A0 "Cokon" Capanyn

As6yka NnaBaHus MNecTpeubl KaszaHb
LICKA AcTpaxaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

As6yka NnaBaHus MNecTpeubl KaszaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

®T "Cupuyc"

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

CLW [0 "Cokon" Capanyn
CLUOP "Oenbta" KazaHb
CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CLlW A0 "Cokon" Capanyn
CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb
ClW A0 "Cokon" Capanyn

PCLLUOP "AkBaTtuka" KasaHb
CLW [0 "Cokon" Capanyn
LU BI'Y BopoHex

CLlW A0 "Cokon" Capanyn
CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb
®T "Cupuyc"”

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "KacaTka" KazaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

i d
~"’?~

CDBBCP

mmepmam e
i P

2:50.00
2:48.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:43.92
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:46.00
2:49.07
2:50.00

2:42.00
2:41.00
2:40.60
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.91
2:42.00
2:42.00

2:40.00
2:38.10
2:37.00
2:36.00
2:35.00
2:36.00
2:38.00
2:39.00
2:40.00

2:30.30
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.20
2:33.00

»ﬁ

BacceliH YCK «bypeBecCTHuK», 25 MeTpoB
KasaHb, 1-2 Hos6ps 2025 T.

https://swim4you.ru/

Cuctema 3M1eKTPOHHOI perncTpaumm BpeMeHm

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

S,

TEXHOHOFPM

CIIOPTA

MADWAVE

WKONANAAEAHWA

02.11.2025 11:34 - CtpaHuua 2

=—-r=
MADWAVE
-



" xkv BCEPOCCHUCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NNABAHNK

0.

M 5 . Lv3 g’lﬁkﬂd} . ~-'.-
maLvwave M- I, %ﬁré ~DN
] -1 M3/} BEVIB YEJITEHAX ) V¢ B =

OucTtaHuusa 32, Manbuumkiy, 200m BonbHbIA CTUb

3annsie 9 13 10
0 MABJTKOYKO Makcum 15 CuW "Onumn" ®pAasmHo 2:28.00
2 MYHWH AnekcaHgp 13 UCKA AcTpaxaHb 2:25.00
3 XY3UH Paunb 12 CLIOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 2:22.00
4 PYCCKUX Munxaunn 15 MAY 0O CW "Onumnuna" Kuposo-Yenewk 2:20.00
5 CATAEB Makap 12 &T "Cupuyc” 2:20.00
6 BUKTUMWNPOB VickaHaep 12 CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 2:25.00
7 3YBAHOB Aptyp 12  MAOY [0 ClU Paguin H. Hoeropog, 2:26.00
8 POMAHOB Martgei 13 MKY 40 "CLW "Nnpgep" NpkyTtck 2:27.30
9 TANINYNNUH AnbbepT 14 CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 2:28.00

3annbie 10 n3 10
0 KPMBOLWEEB AaHunn 12 MAOY OO0 Cl Paguin H. Hosropop, 2:19.00
1 ®MPCOB PomaH 12 LCKA AcTpaxaHb 2:18.00
2 XPAMKOB Tumyp 13 MAOY OO ClU Paguin H. Hoeropog, 2:12.00
3 WEBUOB Makcum 12 CLlU BBC um B.H.CkokoBa AcTpaxaHb 2:06.00
4 CEPIEEB Erop 13 CKIN "Boara" Bonrorpag, 2:02.00
5 JEMEHTEEB demug 12 CLlU BBC um B.H.CkokoBa AcTpaxaHb 2:05.16
6 YEPHbIWOB ApTém 12 LUCKA AcTtpaxaHb 2:07.00
7 TONOBWH Erop 12  MAOY OO Cl Paguin H. Hoeropop, 2:15.00
8 NMBAHOB Knpunn 13 CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 2:19.00
9 XWNNH Akos 12 &T "Cupuyc" 2:20.00

BacceliH YCK «bypeBecCTHuK», 25 MeTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ Cuctema 3/1eKTPOHHO perncTpaumm BpeMeHu

KasaHb, 1-2 Hos6ps 2025 T. OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 02.11.2025 11:34 - CtpaHuua 3

7 MADWAVE MADWAVE

WAE TCEI)E[H&D)}}?%“AQ WKOARMAABAHYS @



