









, 200m 9 - 13 32 02.11.2025

02.11.2025		
1 10		
0	15	3:50.00
1	16	3:50.00
2 3	15 " "	3:40.00
3	15 " "	3:25.00
4	16 " "	3:23.00
5	16	3:25.00
6 7	14	3:30.00
7	16 " "	3:43.00
8 9	16	3:50.00
9	15	4:10.00
2 10		
0	15	3:20.00
1	14	3:15.00
2 3	16	3:10.00
3	16 " "	3:08.00
4	14	3:05.00
5 6 7	16 " "	3:06.00
6	15 " "	3:10.00
7	13	3:15.00
8 9	14	3:20.00
9	13	3:20.00
3 10		
0	15	3:05.00
1	16 " "	3:04.00
2	13 3 " "	3:00.00
3	15 " "	3:00.00
4	14	3:00.00
5 6	14 " "	3:00.00
6	13 3 " "	3:00.00
7	15 " "	3:00.00
8 9	14	3:05.00
9	15 " "	3:05.00
4 10		
0	15 " "	2:55.00
1	13	2:55.00
2 3	15 KOLOS Team	2:53.00
3	14	2:50.00
4	13	2:50.00
5	15	2:50.00
6	16 1	2:50.00
7	15	2:53.00
8 9	13	2:55.00
9	15 "",	2:58.20
9	15 "",	2:58.20

», 25 https://swim4you.ru/ , 1-2 2025 .

OMEGA ARES 21







Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP



02.11.2025 11:34 -











32,

, 200m

5 10		
0	13	2:50.00
1	15 " "	2:48.00
2	12 3 " "	2:45.00
2 3	14	2:45.00
4	15 " "	2:43.92
	14	2:45.00
5 6 7	14	2:45.00
7	15 " "	2:46.00
8 9	16 " "	2:49.07
9	14	2:50.00
6 10		
0	15 " "	2:42.00
1	15 " "	2:41.00
2 3	12 " "	2:40.60
3	13	2:40.00
4	14	2:40.00
5 6 7	16 " "	2:40.00
6	15	2:40.00
7	15 " "	2:40.91
8 9	14 " "	2:42.00
9	15 " "	2:42.00
7 10		
0	12 " "	2:40.00
1	14 " "	2:38.10
2 3 4	14 " "	2:37.00
3	16 " "	2:36.00
4	14 " "	2:35.00
5 7	14 1	2:36.00
7	13 " "	2:38.00
8 9	13 " "	2:39.00
9	12 " "	2:40.00
8 10		
0	15 " "	2:30.30
1	12 " "	2:30.00
2 3	15	2:30.00
3	13 " "	2:30.00
4	15 " "	2:30.00
5 6	13 " "	2:30.00
6	15 " "	2:30.00
7	13 " "	2:30.00
8	14 " "	2:30.20
9	15 " "	2:33.00

», 25 https://swim4you.ru/ , 1-2 2025 .

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP









OMEGA ARES 21













32, , 200m

9 10		
0	15 " "	2:28.00
2	13	2:25.00
2 3	12 " "	2:22.00
4	15 " -	2:20.00
5	12 " "	2:20.00
6	12 " "	2:25.00
7	12 .	2:26.00
8	13 " " "	2:27.30
9	14 " "	2:28.00
<u> </u>		
0	12 .	2:19.00
1	12	2:18.00
2	13 .	2:12.00
3	12	2:06.00
4	13 " "	2:02.00
5	12	2:05.16
6	12	2:07.00
7	12 .	2:15.00
8	13 " "	2:19.00
9	12 " "	2:20.00

», 25 , 1-2 2025 .

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

https://swim4you.ru/

OMEGA ARES 21









02.11.2025 11:34 -